L LUMHELE HON REPORT MUST

WAIEH SUPPLY BRANCH DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES BE RETURNED 21 DAYS AFTER
. DIVISION OFOENVfFiONMENTAL CONTROL AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL CONSTRUCTION DATE
0. BOX 1401 ‘
gOVER, DELAWARE 19901 Page 1 OF 2
SUPPLEMENTAL DRILLER’S LOG e‘.
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PERMIT NO. 91371 LOCAL ID PAGE OF PAGES
- VNER Star Enterprise |
DESCRIPTION TOP OF STRATA |BOTTOM OF STRATA
Very coarse to fine yellow sand w/clay fine to coarse 0 11
cobbles
Fine white sand w/thin white clay streaks 2 13
Coarse to fine white sand some fine gravel trace of mica 15 28
Coarse to fine yellow sand and medium to fine gravel 4 32
w/yellow sandy clay
Redish tan sandy clay w/thin streaks of white dry clay and 13 45
gome gravel
Coarse to fine white sand w/fine gravel 35 80
Coarse sand and gravel 21 101

- Coarse sand and gravel, stones, streaks of large atones 13 114
._-tavel large stones and cobhles 17 131

White clay with small stones 17 148
White, Red, Brown, (lays , 5 153
White clay 16 169
Cobbies, Coarse Gravel, Clay Streaks 4 173
Very fine white sand . 6 179
Tough red and white clay 3 182
Coarsé to fine gravel, some stones, streaks of Gery tough 11 193

red and white clay

S1lty white clay, brown clay, thin s reaks of hard pan 8 201
OTHER COMMENTS:; el
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veeLL LOMPLE HON REPORT MUST

WATER SUPHLY BRANCH DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES BE RETURNED 21 DAYS AFTER
DVISIOM OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROIL ONSTRUCTION DATE
P.O. BOX 1461 AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL
DOVER, DELAWARE 19901
SUPPLEMENTAL DRILLER'S LOG Page 2 OF 2
PLEASE PRINT Y
betg-ti— .
| ®=RMIT NO. 91371 LOGAL ID PAGE OF PAGES
“rYNER Star Enterprise
DESCRIPTION TOP OF STRATA [BOTTOM OF STRATA
Fine to medium %ellow sand, streaks of white clay some fine 31 232
gravel.
Thin streaks, red clay, iron ore, cemented sand 3 235 __
Very tough redish brown clay w/bog iron 5 240
Sand stone 2 hrs. 2 242
Sandy gray clay, white brown and red clavs 34 276
Sand and gravel 3 279
Clays, Gray, White, and Red 81 360
Tough red and white eclay, w/thin gravel streaks 4 364
Tough red clay 3 367
Fine to coarse gravel, w/stones, red and white clay streaks 5 372
andy white clay, red clay, thin gravel streaks 7 - 379
Red white and gray clay ‘ 79 458
Red, white and gray clay streaks of lignite and sand ' 55 513
Clay, fine sand some gravel and lignite 65 578
Fine sand w/clay streaks _ 4 582
Lignite and gray clay 11 593
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